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
an extension to Ebenezer Village
Subdivision. $1,000.00 per acre.

COMMERCIAL BUILDING: 5000 sq. ft.

3800 sq. ft. of working area, con-
crete floors, metal walls, double
doors. 1200 sq. ft. office space,
panel walls, carpeted floors. In a
very good location.

HOMES FOR RENT WHEN AVAILABLE

Phone 739-6543

PAT CHILDERS

 

Charlene Ellis Realty is pro-
ud to announce that Pat
Shirkey Childers has joined
her firm as a sales assoc. with
Realtor Statis.
Pat has been associated

with Childers Roofing, Inc.,
Shelby, N.C. for the past 14
years. She is married to the
former City Commissioner
James A. Childers. They
reside at 703 Southwood Drive,
Kings Mtn., N.C.

Patinvites all her friends to
call on her for all their real
estate needs

Office 739-7429
Home 739-4787    

done, that’s why a public
meeting now is premature.
There is no debt proposed and
any debt proposed would re-
quire a vote of the peopleto
which Pat Herndon exclaim-
ed, “Why didn’t we get a vote
when you voted to spend
money for a city swimming
pool. The board just passes
without , asking us. We're
nobody.
TheMayor said there is

sufficient interest to pursue
the water project and
meetings are continuing with
officials from surrounding
towns interested in a water
andsewer district. Once we
find out the number of people
interested, from results of the

‘BUSINESS: 739-7616

 

    
     

JOE ANN DON AGENCY
120 York Road

Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086

surveys underway, we can
report to the People and will
do just that,”’ he promised.

‘““‘We are not against pro-
gress’, said Rev. Kenneth
George, but we need to know
how much we’re being involv-
ed in this. There is a lot of
money involved.”
The Mayor reiterated that

Kings Mountain has spent
“no funds” and he has charg-
ed none for theextra work he
has put forth on the project.
Clarence Grigg, of

Cherokee St., said he doesn’t
like Kings Mountain spending
money to help other cities get
water. ‘Let them go in debt”,
he said. Grigg, adding that he
was proud of the Kings Moun-

BUYING OR SELLING A HOME?

CONSULT ONE

  

   
   RESIDENCE: 739-8550

 
      

 

JOE ANN CRAWFORD
Real Estate Broker alah   

) 3 BDRM., 2 BA.:Wood heater, full ba

1% acre lot, Marys GroveSOLD |

\ mostly cleared, $33,900.

investment, $22,500.

bldg., 3 car carpe[R
inquiries only, $91,R

THREE/FOUR BEDROOM, TWO BATH:

  THREE BEDROOM, ONE BATH: Large

FOES CT

“sRUBY ALEXANDER
*SANDRA WILSON

PROFESSIONAL PARK
608 W. King Street   

NEW LISTING: Putnam Lake Rd. Brick
Ranch, 3 br, 3 ba, living, dining, family

rooms. Pool w/poolhouse.

NEW LISTING: 3 br, 1'/2 ba,brick,living,

dining & family rooms. Convenient loca-
tion. 317 Somerset Drive.

8. ROXFORD: 3 br, 2 ba,brick, living room
with fireplace, separate dining, utility

bidg. wired for power and telephone.

SHELBY RD.: 3 br, 1 ba, 1'2 story,
fireplace in living room, fenced yard.

NEED 4 BEDROOMS? Take a lookatthis 4
br, 2 ba, frame homelisted in the thirties.

* 205 N. Dilling St.

CUSTOM BUILT: 5 br, 3'2 ba, 2 story,
over 3000 sq. ft., unfinished basement,

4.26 acres, & much more. Putnam Lake

Road.

CRESCENT HILLS: 2 'q 2'/2ba, 2 story.
Great Room w.g0 2.ace, dining room
and breakfast area. Storage Bldg. 411

Pineview.

VERY PRIVATE: 3 br, 2/2 ba,brick, base-
ment, double garage, 2 acres, many

custom features. Must see to appreciate.

Phifer Circle Area.

TIMMS CIRCLE: 3 br, 1'/2 ba home plus 2

br, 1 ba home. Both recently renovated.

Call for additional information.

E. KING: 3 br. 2 ha sly CY and
diniUNDER CCONTRI) ACYot

* SECLUDED: 4 br, 2'/2 ba, two story, with

double garage, 2.3 acres. 1210 N. Pied-
mont Ave.

QUAIL RUN: 3 br, 2 ba, brick, living, din-
ing, family rooms, 2 fireplaces, burglar
alarm, pool. 113 Robinson Drive.

CONVENIENT TO HIGH SCHOOL: 3 br, 11/2
ba, brick, living and family rooms. 801
Phifer Rd.

EL BETHEL CHURCH ROAD: 3 or 4 BR, 2
ba, douhle == RACY 8, on
27yNDER CONT
COUNTRY CLUB AREA: 3 br, 2 ba, Great
Room withfireplace, double garage. 1207

Suzanne.

PRICE REDUCED: Quail Run. 3 br, 2 ba,
brick ranch, living and family rooms.
CORNER BETHLEHEM & BLALOCK
ROADS: 3 Br, 1Y/2 Ba, Brick Ranch. Car-
port, storage building with shingled roof,
fireplace. Owner transferred.

A) 27 PLUS ACREAGE: Paved rSOLD 1d, stream, pole bldg.--approx. 30x50,

NEIGHBORHOOD BUSINESS/RESIDENTIAL: Frame bldg., 3 bdrm., 1 ba. Good

RESIDENCE CONTAINING DVE®teduCedET: 5 bdrm., 3% ba., storage

shopping, not in a development, 106 N. Deal Street, $26,500.

INVESTMENT PROPERTIES - CALL FOR DETAILS :

    

         

 

      

      
      

  
      
   

 

  

    

  
  
  

a ‘DONALD CRAWFORD
MLS, Insurance Broker 

sement, 2 car carport, paved drive,

'47,400.

porch, two story, serious

Over 1600 square feet, close to

lot, gas furnace. Come and getit.

CREE SEE ETE IE I TE

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

   
 

739-1616
COMPLETELY REMODELED WITHIN THE
LAST YEAR! New roof, new plumbing,
new septic. Burglar Alarm. 3 br, 1 ba,
stone exterior, garage, 5.8 acres. 1110

Linwood Rd.

 

      
      

    
  

  
  
  
    
    

     

     

     

     
        

      

  
      

      

    
        

    
  

          

     
      
    

      

      
    
    

     

  

  
     

BINWHE SUBDIVISION: Lot 8, Block C,
Binwhe Lane, Gastonia. Lovely building

lot.

LIKE NEW CONDITION: Located on 17th

green of KMCC golf course. 4 br., 3 ba.,

contemporary, SOLDding, cathedral
- ceiling in living arca, aouble garage. Many

special features. 1416 Merrimont.

COUNTRY CLUB AREA: 3 br., 2 ba., brick,
double garage, finished basement. 1205

Wales.

GREAT LOCATION NEAR HIGH SCHOOL: 3
br, 2 ba. 411 Fulton Dr.

CHURCH PROPERTY: Church Bldg. seats
120. Educational Bldg. Activity Bldg. Par-

sonage and additional frame house. Addi-

tional information available in office. 610

E. Gold Street.

1985 MOBILE HOME: 3 br., 2 ba., plus 9

acres. Jim Patterson Rd.

WALNUT ACRES: 3 br., 2 ba., wood
siding, with living and fam. rooms, double

garage.

LINWOOD:Brick, 3 br., 2 ba., double car:

port. Recently redone. 917 Henry St.

RIDGE ST. R hr 1 ha uso T lent.

scr UNDER CONTRAC

T: 3 ck,

wihNDER CONTRACcro

10 ACRES: Rural Paved Road No. 1001.

$24,000. :

WHITE PLAINS DRIVE: 3 br., 2 ba,, brick,
Great Room with fireplace.

CRESCENT HILLS: Two-story, 3 br., 22

ba, 413SOLD

GOLD RUN: Unique homesites;all over1

acre, paved roads, underground utilities,

restricted.

NORTHWOODS SUBDIVISION: Reduced

prices, new carpet, freshly painted,

FmHA financing available.

 

  

  
  AFTER HOURS

RUBY M. ALEXANDER
739-1617

SANDRA WILSON 739-5872  
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Mayor Breaks Tie Vote To Delay Public Meeting On Water District
tain water project at Moss
Lake, which illustrated the
city’s foresight in building
the lake for future water
needs 20 years ago.
Moss also reminded

citizens of the Moss Lake pro-
ject, which also met opposi-
tion from some citizens 20
years ago but George said he
wanted to know how much
the city has spent on the pro-
ject already. Moss reiterated
that all the time spent on the
plan so far has been donated.
Before casting his vote with

Commissioners Houston, Ir-
vin Allen and Corbet
Nicholson, Mayor Moss pro-
mised a public meetin
within 30 days at City Hall.

OF THE
EXPERTS

NEWON THE MARKET: At-

tractive 3 bdrm., 2 bath
brick hom on quiet street.
Available with no down
ayment to qualified
uyer. $41. 917 Sterling Dr.

‘SUPERBLY MAINTAINED: 2

level home in country
quietness. 3 bdrs., liv. rm.
with f.p., central heat &
air. $49,900.

NEEDS SOME WORK But if
Yu want aSpacioushrick
ome ingontractiool;

the Un evbCon 3 3el;

batns, liv. room with f.p.
insert. Rec room with f.p.
in finished basement.

COCHRAN
REALTY
739-4613
 

  MLE  
NEW LISTING: Excellent building
lot, 132x150, partially cleared,
city water & sewage hookup
available. 214 Lackey St.
$11,500.

NEW LISTING: 3 RP_~ actx) LR,

Kitchen, © contrOs Single
aynder ©9 Acres, $40,500

NEW LISTING: Scenic Country

Estate: Main House 3 BR, 2 BA,
LR w/FP, FR w/FP, kitchen

House-1 BR, 1 BA, LR, Kitchen
& Dining Area, Large Horse
Barn with stable and riding
rink, fenced pasture, on 8.65
Acres. Police Club Road,

$148,000.

NEW LISTING: 3 BR, 1 BA, LR,kit-
chen & dining area, enclosed
sunroom, den, over 1400.sq. ft.
N. Goforth St. Only $38,000.

NEW HOME IN COUNTRY: 2 BR, 1

BALR Eitrhon Sais & aaron,
ca UNDERR CONTRACT No.
1, $34,000. 2,

NEW LISTING: 2 BR, 1 BA, LR

SUNDERCONTRAC
T 1lity,

Ym pws ve aul 10.

Farris Rd. $34,000.

COUNTRY LIVING: 3 BR, 1 BA, LR,

DR,kitchen, den, on 2.79 acres,
mostly wooded, s. of Grover.
Needs some work. $23,500.

COUNTRY ESTATE, includes 1900.
sq. ft." home with 4 BR, 2 BA,
LR, DR, kitchen, FR w/FP &

single carport, large woodshop,
storage spacefor 8 cars, tractor

shed, large barn, hay shed and
extra commercial bldg. on 35.5
acresr - near Waco. All for

$130,000.

SPACIOUS: 3 BR, 3B, LR w/FP,
DR, kitchen w/dining area,
den, 1950 sq. ft. 2 car garage.
606 W. Mtn. St. $53,500.

106 FULTON DR.: 3 BR, 2 BA,kit-
chen & dining WN fp,
alumyyNDERRr CONTR!ACTAC,
$26,Suu.

WHITE PLAINS: OverZA sq. ft.
heated, 3 BR, 2 BA woUR, kit-
chen, largeep, patio
w/slidingLPdoors. Truly a
“show x -$69,600. Owner:
will Scsing costs. Lease-
purciiase available with
deposit.

NEW LISTING: Spacious brick
ranch includes 3 BR's, 2 ct
large F.R. w/FP,ONT?RAG
chen w/jen. RO dining
area, woOtt <a basement
w/aux. "vod furnace, 5 car
heated garage & other extras.
S. Main St., Waco. $69,200.     

petitions against the water

BUNCH REALESTATE
PhilipBunch

-

Broker ifs

739-5291Til 4:30 - 739-6259 After 4:30

and many other extras. Guest

   

    

   

  

    
  

     

  

    

  

     

   

   

   
  

   

 

   

   
   

  

   

 

   
    

   

    

  

    
    

  
    

  
  
  
  

        

  
    
    
     

     
    
    

        
      

    

    

    

    
  

   

         
     
     

    
      

      
  

      

 

     
      

    
      

  

    

        
      

       

      

       

    
       

      

        

       
  

“We hope we can determine
some of the facts we need for
a public meeting. But we
have not reached that point.
This is just a proposal now.
Voted for a meeting, Sept. 29
were Finger, Commissioners
Harold Phillips and Norman
King.
Mr. and Mrs. Clarence

Grigg, who began circulating

roject, said they would con-
inue.
Moss said that any commit-

ment of cash from the city
will require action by the city
board and ‘right now we're
just staking out this project’.
“It’s all in the planning
stage.”

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

B.F.
Maner
Agency

815 CHURCH ST.: 2 bedroom
frame home. $17,000.

821 CHURCH ST.: 3 bedroom
frame home. $17,000.

1823 CHURCH ST.: 2 bedroom
frame home. $16,500.

825 CHURCH ST.: 2 bedroom
frame house. $16,500.

COUNTRYSIDE DRIVE: 3
bedroom, 2 bath Frame Ranch
with full basement. Heat pump.
Nice. $50,200

SS

INSURANCE
& REAL ESTATE

739-6411

 

   
Kay Guin - Sales

739-3919 Day Or Night
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NEW LISTING: Near HS & Jr.
High. 3 BR, 1 ba., LR, kitchen &
dining area, family rm., inside
utility, AG pool, deep lot. 900
Lee St. $42,000.

NEW LISTING: Maner Rd. 2 BR, 2
ba., LR,OERG INTRAACen,
den, CON inside utili-
ty, 2 carDER.%. $72,000.

GROVER RD.: 2 or 3 BR, 1 bath,
LR with FP, kit. & dining area.
Inside utility/mud rm., un-
finished basement & attic. On

234 acres. $51,000.

BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED 3 BR, 2
BA, LR, DR, kitchen & dining
area, FR with woodstove, 2 car
garage, 1800 sq. ft., 18x36 pool
with deck. 406 Scotland Drive.

$74,900.

COUNTRY LIVING OFF HWY. 74: 3
BR, 1 BA, DR & kit.aFR
w/woodstove, st: ¢lrge
garage ER cONONTRACY EC
traiJNO =""1.6 acres. 1060
Westover Heights. $59,900,

CONVENIENT TO KM HOSPITAL
Schools & shopping. Freshly
“painted inside & out. 2 BR, 1
ba., LR,kit., DR, floored attic,
deep lot. 204 Juniper St. $40,500.

SHELBY RD.: 2 BR, 1 BA, LR,
kit./DR comb., inside utility,
full basemt., $28,000.

WELL MAINTAINED: 3 BR, 2 full
BA, LR, FR w/FP, kit./DR
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